The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BUDGET - ALEX VAN DOREN 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,234.66
2026-01-05 Claude txn 0eH44xX -$21.40 $4,213.26
2026-01-06 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren to YSWS - bauble txn gkHGGNV -$100.00 $4,113.26
2026-01-10 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren to YSWS - Buildboard txn nEHKzkKE -$100.00 $4,013.26
2026-01-14 Transfer from YSWS - Meow ° txn VOHS8RwO $824.58 $4,837.84

2026-01-15 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren to YSWS - 15 Woof txn GkHrdz7 -$100.00 $4,737.84
2026-01-15 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren to YSWS - ¥ Woof txn R2ZHkNoR -$60.00 $4,677.84
2026-01-16 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren to YSWS - 5 Woof txn d7H5NpM -$40.00 $4,637.84

2026-01-22 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren to YSWS - Meow ° txn KOH25Xw -$25.00 $4,612.84
2026-01-28 Shelburne Country Store txn zVHaXo9 -$13.86 $4,598.98
WITHDRAWN: $460.26. DEPOSITED: $824.58. $4,598.98

YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



